504647916 11/17/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4694637

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SYLVAIN CARRERE	11/17/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRBUS OPERATIONS GMBH
Street Address:	KREETSLAG 10
City:	HAMBURG
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	21129

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14951914

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)816-4100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-816-4000
Email: glf@nixonvan.com
Correspondent Name: JEFFRY H. NELSON

Address Line 1: 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C.
Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JHN-5761-76
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFRY H. NELSON
SIGNATURE:	/JEFFRY H. NELSON/
DATE SIGNED:	11/17/2017
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=5761-76_Exec-dec_AB_GmbH#page1.tif

PATENT 504647916 REEL: 044160 FRAME: 0215

COMBINED DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET

Atterney, Docket No. J-HN-5781-76 Tile of the Invention (Inventor): SUPPORT RACK FOR AT LEAST ONE ITEM OF AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS, CORRESPONDING SUPPORT DEVICE AND AIRCRAFT Legal Name of Inventor (Inventor): Sylvain CARRERE Assignes ("Assignes"): Airbus Operations GmbH (Inventables ASSIGNES), a comporation of the Country of Germany, having an office and place of business at Kneetslag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129 DECLARATION As named inventor, I hereby declare that: This declaration is directed to: The attached Application OIX United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number field on November 25, 2015. that the above-Identified Application is was made or authorized to be made by me; that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a cistmed invention in the above-Identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wifful sizes statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignes is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of mamorphalizing as acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-Identified Application confined assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and related in and to the Application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and of interest in any or accountries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and of interest in the Application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and of interest in the Application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and of interest in any of the Application in the United States of America and all officers of an obligation to convey, my plains in the Application in the United States of America and all officers of the	AN APPLICATION DATA STICE!
Legal Name of Inventor ("Inventor"): Sulvetin CARRERE Assignee ("Assignee"): Arithus Operations GmbH (Interination ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the Country of Germany, having an office and place of business at Kreekslag 10, Hamburg, Germany 2:1128 DECLARATION As named Inventor, I hereby declare that: This deticated to: The attached Application OR United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951,914 filed on November 25, 2015 that the above-identified Application is was made or authorized to be made by me; that it believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wildly false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or impresonment of not more than five (6) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignes is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memoricalizing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is a preby adecremedaged, I give to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the united States of America and disofer countries, including any and all inventories, and countries, and the subject anter described therein, any disease, continuation, continuation, part, conversion, including any and all inventories, and on the Application in the United States of America and disofer countries, including any and all inventories, and on the Application in the United States of America and disofer countries, including any and all inventories, and of the provision of the United States of America and disofer countries, including any and all inventories, and of the provision of the provision and part, conversion, and the original of the provision and part, or the provision of the p	Attorney, Docket No. JHN-5781-76 Airbus Reference No. 89559
Assignes ("Assignes"): Airbus Operations Gmibit (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the Country of Germany, having an office and place of business at Kreetdag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129 Country Of Business at Kreetdag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129 Country Of Business at Kreetdag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129 Country Of Business at Kreetdag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129 Country Of Business Application of Country Of Coun	Trie of the Invention ("Invention"): SUPPORT RACK FOR AT LEAST ONE ITEM OF AIRCRAFT ELECTRONICS, CORRESPONDING SUPPORT DEVICE AND AIRCRAFT
As named inventor, I hereby declare that: This declaration is directed to: The attached Application OR United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951.914 that the above-identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by me; that i believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that i hereby acknowledge that arry willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorisations as acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, confinuation-in-past, conversions, my and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, confinuation-in-past, conversions grayers to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority are benefit. They are not review, my right in the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patient such assign of an obligation to convey, my right in the Application for pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patient provision hereby and assign to be such assignee the signific claim such priority are benefit. They are not force, and any interest of an obligation to convey, my right in the Application to pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patient source and assignee and any other matter and the application and to receive the	Legal Name of Inventor ("Inventor"): Sylvain CARRERE
As named inventor, I hereby declare that: This declaration is directed to: The attached Application GR X United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/551,514 that the above-identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by ma; that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this circleration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignes is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorateizing is acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the request of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United Status of America and sill other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject mater described therein, any distinction continuation-in-part, conversion, and hereby to or benefit of the Application parter described therein, any distinction provision and provision that the original application are all provision and previously dense and interest in any parter provision has previo	Assignes ("Assignee"): Airbus Operations GmbH (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of the Country of Germany, having an office and place of business at Kreetslag 10, Hamburg, Germany 21129
This declaration is directed to: The attached Application OR X United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951.914 that the above identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by me; that i believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that i hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this declaration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is destrous of acquiring, or has acquired and is destrous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in the Application in the United States of America and at other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisions, continuation, continuation, continuation, provisional, substitute, releasue, re-examination certificate following their Partes Review, certificate following Post Grant Review, ell other applications calculated in the part of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application pursuant to any aw or treatly, and any parties itsuing from any of the torogoling. I or treatly, and any parties and substitute, and any rights in the Application to a triting party. Hereby admires the substitute of the party of the application to any aw or treatly, and any parties itsuing from any of the torogoling, and hereby do assign, to Assignee all parts in the application to any away or treatly, and any parties are substituted to a substitute, and the parties of the provision for the party of the application to any away or treatly, and any parties are all parts in the application	DECLARATION
This declaration is directed to: The attached Application OR X United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951.914 that the above identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by me; that i believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that i hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this declaration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is destrous of acquiring, or has acquired and is destrous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in the Application in the United States of America and at other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisions, continuation, continuation, continuation, provisional, substitute, releasue, re-examination certificate following their Partes Review, certificate following Post Grant Review, ell other applications calculated in the part of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application pursuant to any aw or treatly, and any parties itsuing from any of the torogoling. I or treatly, and any parties and substitute, and any rights in the Application to a triting party. Hereby admires the substitute of the party of the application to any aw or treatly, and any parties itsuing from any of the torogoling, and hereby do assign, to Assignee all parts in the application to any away or treatly, and any parties are substituted to a substitute, and the parties of the provision for the party of the application to any away or treatly, and any parties are all parts in the application	As named inventor, I hereby declare that:
The attached Application OR I United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951,914 that the above identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by me; that it believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this declaration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (i) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignes is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the nearly of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any dissignation anotheration and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any dissignation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation in part (original pursuant) to any law or treaty, and any participant issuing from any of the toragoing, 1 agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. Here not previously conveyed, nor am I sweete of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any participant issuing from any of the toragoing, 1 agree to assign, to Assignee it is after the application of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application in to any law or treaty, and any and its interest in the application and to record Assignee's entership the application in the application and to any any or treaty, and any any and the application and to any any or treaty, and any any any any any and the application and to any any and the application and to any any any any	This declaration is directed to:
that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful felse statement made in this declaration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. **ASSIGNMENT** IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in the application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, conversion, non-provisional, substitute, release, re-examination conflicted following lints Plantes Review, certificate following Post Grant Review, all other applications to convey, my rights in the Application to arrive by one assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority to benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I sweet of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application to a second assign to the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a second assign and the receipt of the provision florest prepared at Assi	
that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful felse statement made in this declaration is panishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. **ASSIGNMENT** IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in the application in the United States of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, conversion, non-provisional, substitute, release, re-examination conflicted following lints Plantes Review, certificate following Post Grant Review, all other applications to convey, my rights in the Application to arrive by one assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority to benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I sweet of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application to a second assign to the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other provision to convey, my rights in the Application to a second assign and the receipt of the provision florest prepared at Assi	X United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number 14/951,914 filed on November 25, 2015
that I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the above-identified Application; and that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (6) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is destrous of acquiring, or has acquired and is destrous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United Status of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, convenions, australia, and inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, convenions applications observed in the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and environmental results of the Application pursuant to any law or treaty. I have not previously conversed, nor am I sweete to assign, and hereby de assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. I have not previously conversed, nor am I sweete to assign, and hereby de assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. I have not previously conversed, nor am I sweete to assign, and hereby developed in the Application to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any there are a subject to a subject	that the above-identified Application is/was made or authorized to be made by me;
that I hereby acknowledge that any wilful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. ASSIGNMENT IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is deskrous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of mermodelizing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United States of America and sit other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuations claiming principly to or benefit of the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patent issuing from any of the torquiring agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority as benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I swere other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and to record Assignee's candidation of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. Thereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and to record Assignee's reasonable request I agree, without further remuneration, to execute and deliver documents prepared at Assignee's expense and to provide other cooperation, such as testimony, as may be reasonably required to evidence or protect Assignee's rights in the Application. Assignee may assign or transfer all or part of its rights set forth herein in its sole discretion. I agree that the Assignee may effect is the Comment of the provision herein is unant	
IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application. NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United States of America and 86 other countries, including anny and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisionat, continuation, continuation—in-part, conversion, applications claiming priority to or benefit of the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patent issuing from any of the foregoing. I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I aware of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application to a third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and to record Assignee's reasonable request I agree, without further remuneration, to execute and deliver documents prepared at Assignee's Application. Assignee in reasonable request I agree, without further remuneration, to execute and deliver documents prepared at Assignee's rights in the Application. Assignee may assign or transfer all or part of its rights set forth herein in its sole discretion. I agree that the Assignee may affits its the assignation of the provision hereof. If any provision herein is unenforceable, the requirements of the provision material or part of its rights set forth herein in its sole discretion. I agree that the Assignee may affits its acceptance of the provision hereof shall be deemed replaced, to Sylvain Carriers. Sylvain Carriers (Signature)	that thereby acknowledge that any willful folce stylewers made to the
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to essign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United Status of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, conversions, non-provisional, substitute, releasure, re-examination certificate following lintar Partex Review, certificate following. Post Grant Review, all other applications claiming priority to or benefit of the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patent issuing from any of the foregoing. I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I sware of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application at third party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and to record Assignee's concerning thereof. At Assignee's reasonable request I agree, without further remuneration, to execute and deliver documents prepared at Assignee's expenses and to provide other cooperation, such as testimony, as may be reasonably required to evidence or protect Assignee's rights in the Application. Assignee may assign or transfer ail or part of its rights set forth herein in its sole discretion. I agree that the Assignee rights in the signature to this document as well as any other indicis of its acceptance of the provisions hereof, if any provision herein is unantorosable, the requirements of the provision shall remain to the full extent permissible by law and the offending portions thereof shall be deemed replaced, to the extent possible, with a provision most closely reflecting the purpose of the offending provision. Continue of the provision and is examined to the discrete of the distribution	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I agree to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee my entire right, title and interest in and to the Application in the United Status of America and all other countries, including any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, conversion, non-provisional, substitute, reissue, re-essamination certificate following inter Parties Review, certificate following. Post Grant Review, all other applications claiming priority to or benefit of the Application pursuant to any law or treaty, and any patent issuing from any of the foregoing. I offers to assign, and hereby do assign, to Assignee the right to claim such priority or benefit. I have not previously conveyed, nor am I aware of an obligation to convey, my rights in the Application to a titlind party. I hereby authorize the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and any other governmental agency in the world, to issue to Assignee all patents resulting from the Application and to record Assignee's ownership thereof. At Assignee's reasonable request I agree, without further remuneration, to execute and deliver documents prepared at Assignee's expense and to provide other cooperation, such as testimony, as may be reasonably required to evidence or protect Assignee's Application. Assignee may assign or transfer all or part of its rights set forth herein in its sole discretion. I agree that the Assignee may affit its signature to this document as well as any other indicis of its acceptance of the provisions hereof. If any provision herein is unantorosable, the requirements of the provision shall remain to the full extent permissible by law and the offending portions thereof shall be deserted replaced, to the extent possible, with a provision most closely reflecting the purpose of the affairly including claims and is aware of the duty to disclose to the Office all Internetion has reviewed and und	IN ADDITION TO MAKING THIS DECLARATION, WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring, or has acquired and is desirous of memorializing its acquisition further herein, my entire right, title and interest in the above-identified Application.
WARNING According to 37 C.F.R. 1.63 (c), "[a] person may not execute an oath or declaration unless the person has reviewed and understands the contents of the application, including claims and is award of the duty to disclose to the Office all Information (Manual I	any and all inventions, discoveries and other subject matter described therein, any divisional, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation, continuation continuation continuation continuation continuation continuation continuation, continuati
According to 37 C.F.R. 1.63 (c), "[a] person may not execute an oath or declaration unless the person has reviewed and understands the contents of the application, including claims and is award of the duty to declarate to the Office all Information (Mary and Information (Mary all Infor	17/11/217 Corneres
According to 37 C.F.R. 1.63 (c), "[a] person may not execute an oath or declaration unless the person has reviewed and understands the contents of the application, including claims and is award of the duty to disclose to the Office will be present the contents of the co	(Date) (Signature) Sylvain CARRERE
	According to 37 C.F.R. 1.63 (c), "[a] person may not execute an oath or declaration unless the person has reviewed and understands the contents of the application, including claims and is award of the duty to disclose to the Office will be present the contents of the co

An Application Data Sheet (PTO/SB/14 or Equivalent) naming the entire inventiveness entity must accompany this form unless previously submitted.

PATENT REEL: 044160 FRAME: 0216

RECORDED: 11/17/2017